BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS, Docket Number: 43797
STATE OF COLORADO

1313 Sherman Street, Room 315
Denver, Colorado 80203

Petitioner:

MOFFAT COUNTY BOCC,

V.

Respondent:
PTA PROPERTY TAX ADMINISTRATOR.

ORDER ON STIPULATION

THE PARTIES TO THIS ACTION entered into a Stipulation, which has been approved

by the Board of Assessment Appeals. A copy of the Stipulation is attached and incorporated as a
part of this decision.

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS:

1. Subject property is described as follows:

County Schedule No.: ER086
Category: Valuation Property Type: State Assessed
2. Petitioner is protesting the 2004 actual value of the subject property.

3. The parties agreed that the 2004 actual value of the subject property should be
reduced to:

Total Value: $49,449,700
(Reference Attached Stipulation)

4. The Board concurs with the Stipulation.




ORDER:

Respondent is ordered to reduce the 2004 actual value of the subject property, as set forth
above.

The PTA County Assessor is directed to change his/her records accordingly.
DATED AND MAILED this 29th day of July 2003.

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

This decision was put on record
July 27, 2005 DA é :LL:JC‘
Karen E. Hart
I hereby certify that this is a true and
correct copy of the decision of the OAen é
""" Debra A. Baumbach

ﬂ\ﬁ«/«h}((m)

Ela Stet—;le/ \




07/22/2005 15:09 FAX 3038BB4000

DIVIS PROP TAX

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS
STATE OF COLORADO
Docket Number 43679 42797 MW
Division of Property Taxatlon Schedule Numbar ER089

STIPULATION AND JOINT MOTION FOR ORDER

MOFFAT COUNTY BOCC

Petiiioner(s),

Vs,
PROPERTY TAX ADMINISTRATOR,

Respondent.

002/002

1. Petitioners Moffat Courty BOCC and Respondent Property Tax Administrator hereby
stipulate that tha artual valua arsignerd tn the Calnrada allncated Salt River Project

praperty for tax yaar 2004 Iz §71,841,100 with an asacasad value of §20,833,800. The
apportioned value to Moffat County is $49,449,700 actual and $14,340,400 assessed.
Tha apportioned valus to Routt County is $22,381,400 actual and $8,493.500 assessod.

2. The parties agree that thase values apply to tax year 2004 anly. The pairties request that
the Board enter an Order approving the stipulation ta increase the actual value end
assessed value assigned to this property for both counties for tax year 2004 {o the values

ahown above,

3 The parties agree to ask the Board to dismiss this case based on this stipulation. Each
party will bear lts own coats in connection with this appeal.

Raspactfully submitted this 2./1h dayof_Ju Ly 2005,

Mary E. Huddleston, in her capacity as
Tha Colorade Propariy Tax Adminlstrator

K ALIOL

Larey A. Willlams, # 1085
First nt Attornsy General
Stata Bervican Saatlon

1525 Sherman Strest, 5™ Floor
Danver, Colorada 80203

Phone: (303) 866-5148

ATTORNEY FOR RESPONDENT
PROPERTY TAX ADMINISTRATOR.

GIADPT-GRASAP2004 BAASRP

Kathleen H. Taylor. #1ges/
Moifat County Attorney

221 W, Viessry Wey, Sulte 120
Craig, CO 81625

Phone: (470) 828-3404
ATTORNEY FOR PETITIONER
MOFFAT COUNTY BOGG

Liane L. Hegay, #33888
Attorney for Salt River Projact

Daviz Graham & Stubbs LLP

1550 Sevantoonth Street, Suite 500
Danver, CO 80202

Phona: (303) 892-7238

ATTORNEY FOR PROPERTY OWNER

SALT RIVER PROJECT T ) IR EHA N

1L

T
ATTCHNEY GENERAL

04



07/25/95 16:13 FAX 6022385808 SRP

ROCY BY:D. C. &5 P TeR2- 5O BIIOPM BOABEGHON U B.G 8BS, i 2

AYATE OF GOLONADO
Docket Numbor 42a7e- 43797 MW
Divislon of Propeity Taxation Sehacile Number EROBS

STIPULATION AND JOWNT MOTION FOR OROER

MOFFAT COUNTY BOCC
Petitioner(s),

e,
PROPERTY TAX ADMINISTRATOR,
Respandent. '

1. Petitionars Maffat County BOCC and Respondent Property Tax Administrator hereby
stipulate that ihe sctual vaius assigned to the Colorado aliocated Sait River Project
property for tax year 2004 is §71,841,100 with an wssessed valus of $20,833,900, The
apportoned value to Aoifat County is 349,448,700 sctual and $14,340,400 assessed.
The apportioned value to Routt County is $22,351 400 actus) and $8,403,500 ossussed.

2. mmmmmumlmwhxmrmmy. The partiea request that
the Board enter an Order approving the stipulation o incressa the sctual vaiue and
assgssed value asaignad to this praparly for both counties for tax year 2004 to ihe valuos
shown above.

3. mmmmmmmmasmmhmmmwssnmm. Each
party will beer fts own costs i1 connection with this appesi.

Respecifully submted this 27 gayat _u 1;/ , 2005,

n, In her capasity a5
The Colorado Proparty Tax Administrawnr

A oo2/002

First Atornuy Ganers!
State Services Ssetion
15298 Sherman Strew, 5” Floor 1680 Sevaniuenth Strest, Sula 600
Denver, Golorado 80203 Danver, CO MO
Phaone: (301) 588-K148 Phone: 303 BRLI238
ATTORNEY FUOR RESPONDENT ATTORNEY FOR PROPERTY OWNER
PROPERTY TAX ADMPETRATOR HALT RIVER PROJECT
ek S Ml
AADPT-ERMSAPN0S BANSRA Robaort S. Nichols, manager, Corporate Taxes
Salt River Project
P. O, Bﬂlm
Phoenix, Arizona BS072-2025



